
ROCKFORD 
2014 

 

FRESHMAN FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 
 

Wednesday, August 21  Preseason Scrimmage Home @ RFC 10:30 am   
 

** Thursday, August 28  Utica Eisenhower  Home   1:00 pm  
 

** Thursday, September 4 Holt    Home   4:30 pm 
 

** Thursday, September 11 Mona Shores  Away   4:30 pm 
 

*   Thursday, September 18 Hudsonville   Home   4:30 pm 
      

** Thursday, September 25 Caledonia   Home   4:30 pm 
 

*   Thursday, October 2  Grandville   Away   4:30 pm 
 

*   Thursday, October 9  Grand Haven  Home   4:30 pm 
      

*   Thursday, October 16 East Kentwood  Home   4:30 pm  
      

*   Thursday, October 23  West Ottawa  Away   4:30 pm  
 

*  Denotes OK RED Conference Contest 
**  Denotes Non – Conference Contest 

ROCKFORD 
2014 

 

JV FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 
 

Wednesday, August 21  Preseason Scrimmage Home @ TED 10:30 am   
 

** Thursday, August 28  Utica Eisenhower  Home   3:30 pm  
 

** Thursday, September 4 Holt    Home   6:30 pm 
 

** Thursday, September 11 Mona Shores  Away   6:30 pm 
 

*   Thursday, September 18 Hudsonville   Home   6:30 pm 
      

** Thursday, September 25 Caledonia   Home   6:30 pm 
 

*   Thursday, October 2  Grandville   Away   6:30 pm 
 

*   Thursday, October 9  Grand Haven  Home   6:30 pm 
      

*   Thursday, October 16 East Kentwood  Home   6:30 pm  
      

*   Thursday, October 23  West Ottawa  Away   6:30 pm  
 

*  Denotes OK RED Conference Contest 
**  Denotes Non – Conference Contest 

  GO RAMS! 


